OFFICE OF LOTTERY GAMING (DCO0)
FY 2020 SCHEDULE A - MAY 12, 2020
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Program Name
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management

Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations

Title

Director, Resources Management
Customer Services Specialist
Chief of Customer Service
Customer Services Specialist
Customer Services Specialist
Support Services Specialist
Resource Management Coordinator
Chief Operating Officer

Executive assistant

Special Assistant

Executive Director- Office of
Chief of Support Services

Support Services Specialist
Support Services Specialist

IT Specialist (Systems Architect)
Director, Information Technology
Data Architect

IT Specialist (Quality Assurance)
Staff Assistant

Investigator

Investigator

Chief, Compliance & Enforcement
Systems and Compliance Investigator
Chief of Communications

Web Communications Specialist
Public Affairs Specialist
Communications Specialist

Director, Communications & Mar
Chief of Marketing

Market Research Analyst

Lottery Product Developer

Chief of Marketing (New Products)
Events Specialist

Salary

156,915
79,373
119,187
81,512
68,677
66,538
95,109
187,393
89,998
119,187
220,486
87,443
85,790
66,538
144,441
152,705
140,234
84,883
69,343
92,553
102,775
113,104
92,553
130,072
97,898
119,187
82,415
2,863,894
169,548
124,563
97,664
97,664
144,441
113,104

Fringe
35,934
18,177
27,294
18,666
15,727
15,237
21,780
42,913
20,610
27,294
50,492
20,025
19,646
15,237
33,077
34,970
32,114
19,438
15,880
21,195
23,536
25,901
21,195
29,787
22,419
27,294
18,873

655,837
38,827
28,525
22,365
22,365
33,077
25,901

Reg/Temp/Term
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
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Reg
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Reg

Reg
Reg
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Hire Date
11/1/2014
6/23/1982
9/18/2016
12/16/2013
6/26/2017
7/23/2018
1/22/2008
3/1/2010
1/14/2013
8/17/2009
1/8/2018
9/9/2013
9/8/2014
3/8/2019
9/28/2009
6/13/2009
n/a
11/2/2015
1/22/2018
8/13/2002
6/22/2009
4/12/2010
6/16/2014
11/5/2012
11/13/2017
5/12/2008
n/a

10/16/2017
n/a
5/27/2008
6/6/2014
7/5/2011
12/27/2004
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6000
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6000
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6000
6000
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6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6300
6300
6300
6300
6300
6300
6300
6300
6300
6300
6400
6400
6400
6400
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6900
6900
6900
6900

Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations

Events and Promotions Coordinator
Strategic Development Analyst
Instant Product Manager

Marketing Assistant

Sports Wagering Product Manager
Director of Sales

Staff Assistant

Sales Coordinator

Sales Coordinator

Sales Coordinator

Sales Coordinator

Sales Coordinator

Corporate Accounts Coordinator
Sales Coordinator

Sales Coordinator

Lottery Draw Specialist

Lottery Draw Specialist

Senior Draw Specialist

Lottery Draw Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Licensing Program Specialist
Supervisory Information Technology
Computer Operator

Chief Network &Systems Admin.
Computer Operator

Computer Operator

IT Nework Administration
Computer Operator Lead

IT Specialist (Generalist)

Program Manager Systems Architect
Telecommunications Specialist
Computer Operator

Licensing Coordinator
Investigations & Enforcement Agent
Investigation & Enforcement Officer
Audit & Compliance Officer

70,816
95,109
92,553
45,721
105,330
148,496
77,061
92,553
97,664
92,553
92,553
95,109
105,330
89,998
82,332
72,955
37,547
95,109
73,322
100,219
105,330
89,998
95,109
87,443
122,228
52,074
112,110
61,407
50,207
144,439
60,522
97,668
108,845
108,845
50,207
62,286
66,538
122,228
122,228

16,217
21,780
21,195
10,470
24,121
34,006
17,647
21,195
22,365
21,195
21,195
21,780
24,121
20,610
18,854
16,707

8,598
21,780
16,791
22,950
24,121
20,610
21,780
20,025
27,990
11,925
25,673
14,062
11,498
33,077
13,860
22,366
24,926
24,926
11,498
14,264
15,237
27,990
27,990

Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
PT
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
PT
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
PT
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg

12/27/2016
7/13/2015
12/17/2012
n/a
n/a
8/19/2019
n/a
8/21/2017
4/27/2008
12/30/2013
12/30/2013
3/14/2011
8/29/2011
1/11/2016
8/7/2017
2/22/2016
6/6/2017
3/20/2006
n/a
7/5/1988
5/29/2007
7/20/2009
6/21/2010
5/4/2015
9/9/2013
3/18/2019
n/a
4/23/2012
4/2/2018
7/20/1998
n/a
1/13/1992
n/a
n/a
n/a
9/16/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
1/6/2020
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6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
SUBTOTAL
100F
100F
100F
100F
100F
100F
100F
100F
100F
100F
100F
SUBTOTAL

6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900

110F
120F
120F
120F
120F
120F
120F
130F
130F
130F
130F

GRAND TOTAL

Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations
Gaming Operations

Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations
Financial Operations

Director, Sports Wagering Regulation
Responsible Gaming Program Specialist

Staff Assistant
Compliance Officer
Compliance Auditor
Financial Auditor
Financial Investigator

Budget Analyst

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Senior Account

Accounts payable Technician
Accountant

Agency Fiscal Officer

Staff Assistant

Accounting Officer
Inventory Management Specialis

169,548
85,790
78,079

122,228

105,330

105,330

105,330

5,000,662

105,330
92,553
97,664

105,330

110,063
67,579

105,330

165,336
60,522

133,664
92,553

1,135,924

9,000,480

38,827
19,646
17,880
27,990
24,121
24,121
24,121
1,145,162
24,121
21,195
22,365
24,121
25,205
15,476
24,121
37,862
13,860
30,609
21,195
260,129

2,061,128

Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg

Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg

1/21/2020
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

10/28/2019
10/12/2010

8/13/1990
7/15/2013
8/2/2010
8/15/1989
2/11/2013
4/7/2014
1/31/2011
8/15/2011



